1 (17)
DA9116.005
22 November, 2005
MAS9116
Stereo Digital Volume Control
• Signal Voltage up to ±±±± 18V
• Two Independent Channels
• Use of Differential DACs Possible

DA9116.005
22 November, 2005
ORDERING INFORMATION
Product Code Product Package Quantity Comments
MAS9116ASBA-T MAS9116 16-pin Plastic SOIC 1000 pcs/reel in MBB MBB=Moisture
Barrier Bag
MAS9116ASBA MAS9116 16-pin Plastic SOIC 47 pcs/tube MSB0091A Bake
recommendation
for surface
mounted devices
MAS9116AASD06 MAS9116 16-pin Plastic SOIC,
RoHS compliant
1000 pcs/reel in MBB MBB=Moisture
Barrier Bag
MAS9116AASD08 MAS9116 16-pin Plastic SOIC,
RoHS compliant
47 pcs/tube MSB0091A Bake
recommendation
for surface
mounted devices
MAS9116AAHV06 MAS9116 24-pin QFN 4x5,
RoHS compliant
1000 pcs/reel MBB=Moisture
Barrier Bag
LOCAL DISTRIBUTOR